Specificaties

Algemeen
Kilometerstand:
Urenstand:

Afmetingen totaal
Lengte:

Breedte:

Hoogte:

Asconfiguratie

Assen

Aantal assen:

Configuratie:

Aantal aangedreven assen:

Dingemanse Trucks & Trailers
Antwerpsestraatweg 177
4631 PN Hoogerheide,

_£| DINGEMANSE

28.700 km
8.760 uur

430 cm
132 cm
200 cm

4x2
1
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TRUCKS & TRAILERS

Johnston C202 compact street

Datum registratie
Chassisnummer
Kilometerstand
Uren

Configuratie

Gewicht
GVW:

Opbouw
Merk:
Bouwjaar:

IBAN: NL47ABNA0468938648
Swift / BIC: ABNANL2A
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sweeper

PRIJS € 19.000,00 excl. BTW

ID nummer DVJ8311

Merk Johnston

Model C202 compact street

sweeper

19-11-2018
TEBC20AV5JKVJ8311
28.700 km

8.760 uur

4x2

4.000 kg

Johnston
2018

BTW nr.: NLO06572819B01
KvK nr.: 20068596



